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Lighter Options

Hot Roast Baguettes

Classics

Sandwiches

Homemade Sausage Roll
Salad Garnish and Homemade Red Onion
Chutney
Locally Sourced Pork Pie
Salad Garnish and Homemade Red Onion
Chutney
Homemade Soup of the Day
Served with a Warm Crusty Roll and Butter
(v,vg,gfa)
Cheesy Nachos (v,gf)
Topped with Sour Cream, Guacamole & Salsa
Add Beef Chilli (gf)

2.50

10.95

10.95

10.95

10.95

7.95

8.95

6.95

6.95

3.00
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Upgrade...
Add a Cup of Soup or a Basket of Chips

Honey Roasted Ham
Served with Salad, Coleslaw and Crisps (gfa)

Tuna Mayonnaise
Served with Salad, Coleslaw and Crisps (gfa)

Cheese Savoury
Served with Salad, Coleslaw and Crisps (v,vga,gfa)

Chicken Tikka
With Lettuce and Mayonnaise
Served with Salad, Coleslaw and Crisps (gfa)

Egg Mayonnaise
Served with Salad, Coleslaw and Crisps (v,gfa)

44's Ultimate Toasted Club
Grilled Chicken, Bacon, Cheese,
Mayonnaise, Lettuce and Tomato
Served with Salad, Coleslaw and Crisps (gfa)

‘Dave’s Cuban’ Toasted Ciabatta
Ham, BBQ Pulled Pork, Swiss Cheese,
Gherkins and American Yellow Mustard
Served with Salad, Coleslaw and Crisps

Upgrade....
Add a Cup of Soup or a Bowl of Chips
Roast Beef
Caramelised Onions, Mushrooms and Gravy
Served With Salad, Coleslaw and Crisps (gfa)
Roast Pork
Stuffing and Apple Sauce
Served with Salad, Coleslaw and Crisps (gfa)
Piri Piri Chicken
Sweet Chilli Mayonnaise, Gem Lettuce & Red
Onion
Served with Salad, Coleslaw and Crisps (gfa)
Grilled Halloumi
Tomato Relish & Gem Lettuce
Served with Salad, Coleslaw and Crisps (gfa)

2.50

9.95

9.95

8.95

9.95

7.95

10.95

10.95

Jacket Potatoes

Cheddar Cheese
Served with Butter, Salad and Coleslaw (vga,gfa)

Cheddar Cheese & Baked Beans
Served with Butter, Salad and Coleslaw (vga,gfa)

Tuna Mayonnaise
Served with Butter, Salad and Coleslaw (gfa)

Tuna Mayonnaise & Cheddar
Cheese
Served with Butter, Salad and Coleslaw (gfa)

Beef Chilli & Cheddar Cheese
Served with Butter, Salad and Coleslaw (gfa)

6.45

7.95

6.95

7.95

8.95

Sides

Homemade Chips (v,vg,gf)
Halloumi Fries & Sweet Chilli Dip
House Side Salad (v,vg,gf)
Jug of Gravy (v,gf)
Coleslaw (v,gf)
Bread Roll & Butter (v,vg,gf)

Fish & Chips
In house Battered Haddock, Homemade Chips,
Mushy Peas and Tartare Sauce (gfa)
Wholetail Breaded Scampi
Homemade Chips, Garden Peas and Tartare
Sauce
Gammon Steak
Grilled Pineapple, Egg, Homemade Chips and
Garden Peas (gfa)
Homemade Quiche Lorraine
Bacon, Shallots and Cheddar Cheese
Served with Salad, Coleslaw and
Homemade Chips
Homemade Cheddar & Tomato Quiche
Served With Salad, Coleslaw and
Homemade Chips

3.45
4.95
2.95
1.45
1.25
1.25

12.95

11.95

12.95

10.95

10.95

-breakfast sandwiches
available all day

Served 11:30am - 4:00pm

PLEASE NOTE!
All our food is cooked from fresh to order, so
please be patient. Especially at busier times.

Thank you.


