

Lighter Options		
Homemade Sausage Ro Salad Garnish and Homem Chutney		95
Locally Sourced Pork Pie Salad Garnish and Homem Chutney		95
Homemade Soup of the Served with a Warm Crusty (v,vg,gfa)	Day 6.9 Roll and Butter	95
Cheesy Nachos (v,gf) Topped with Sour Cream, G	Suacamole & Salsa	95
Add Beef Chilli (gf)	3.0	00
Sandwiches	-breakfast sandwiche available all day	es
Upgrade	2.5	0
Add a Cup of Soup or a Ba	sket of Chips	
Honey Roasted Ham Served with Salad, Coleslav	9.9 w and Crisps ( <b>gfa</b> )	)5
Tuna Mayonnaise Served with Salad, Coleslay	9.9 w and Crisps (gfa)	)5
Cheese Savoury	8.9	-
Served with Salad, Coleslay		
Chicken Tikka With Lettuce and Mayonna Served with Salad, Coleslay		15
Egg Mayonnaise Served with Salad, Coleslay	7.9	)5
44's Ultimate Toasted C Grilled Chicken, Bacon, Che Mayonnaise, Lettuce and T	eese, omato	95
Served with Salad, Coleslav 'Dave's Cuban' Toasted Ham, BBQ Pulled Pork, Swis Gherkins and American Ye Served with Salad, Coleslav	Ciabatta 10.9 s Cheese, llow Mustard	95

## PLEASE NOTE!

All our food is cooked from fresh to order, so please be patient. Especially at busier times. Thank you.

Hot Roast Baguettes	
Upgrade Add a Cup of Soup or a Bowl of Chips	2.50
Roast Beef Caramelised Onions, Mushrooms and Gravy Served With Salad, Coleslaw and Crisps (gfa)	10.95
	10.95
	10.95
Served with Salad, Coleslaw and Crisps (gfa) Grilled Halloumi Tomato Relish & Gem Lettuce Served with Salad, Coleslaw and Crisps (gfa)	10.95
Jacket Potatoes	
Cheddar Cheese Served with Butter, Salad and Coleslaw (vga,ç	6.45 gfa)
Cheddar Cheese & Baked Beans Served with Butter, Salad and Coleslaw (vga,g	7.95 gfa)
Tuna Mayonnaise Served with Butter, Salad and Coleslaw (gfa)	6.95
gray	7.95
Tuna Mayonnaise & Cheddar Cheese Served with Butter, Salad and Coleslaw (gfa)	

## Classics

Fish & Chips In house Battered Haddock, Homemade Chip	<b>12.95</b> os,
Mushy Peas and Tartare Sauce (gfa) Wholetail Breaded Scampi Homemade Chips, Garden Peas and Tartare Sauce	11.95
Gammon Steak Grilled Pineapple, Egg, Homemade Chips and	12.95 I
Garden Peas (gfa)  Homemade Quiche Lorraine  Bacon, Shallots and Cheddar Cheese  Served with Salad, Coleslaw and	10.95
Homemade Chips  Homemade Cheddar & Tomato Quiche Served With Salad, Coleslaw and Homemade Chips	10.95

## **Sides**

Homemade Chips (v,vg,gf)	3.45
Halloumi Fries & Sweet Chilli Dip	4.95
House Side Salad (v,vg,gf)	2.95
Jug of Gravy (v,gf)	1.45
Coleslaw (v,gf)	1.25
Bread Roll & Butter (v,vg,gf)	1.25